BEST A/V SYSTEMS
HUMIDIFICATION
HUMIDIFIERS
Tel. +886-2-2657-6518
Fax. +886-2-2657-6522
E-mail: hlckeng@ms51.hinet.net
※ In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the design and
specification without notice. Responsibility for typographical errors is specifically disclaimed.

l Maximum operated temperature / pressure: 159oC
/ 5 bar
l Maximum cold hydraulic test: 10 bar
BEST A/V SYSTEMS
HUMIDIFICATION
HUMIDIFIERS
Tel. +886-2-2657-6518
Fax. +886-2-2657-6522
E-mail: hlckeng@ms51.hinet.net
※ In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the design and
specification without notice. Responsibility for typographical errors is specifically disclaimed.
Best A/V SPS
- 3 -
CAPACITY and DIMENSIONS
MODEL Capacity Length Width Height
SPS-50 50 kg/hr 1160mm 380mm 470mm
SPS-100 100 kg/hr 1460mm 560mm 550mm
SPS-150 150 kg/hr 1460mm 720mm 550mm
SPS-200 200 kg/hr 1460mm 770mm 550mm
SPS-300 300 kg/hr 1460mm 770mm 670mm
SPS-400 400 kg/hr 1460mm 770mm 800mm
SPS-500 500 kg/hr 1460mm 770mm 800mm
SIZE and PIPE CONNECTION (NPT)
MODEL Source – Steam Condensate
SPS-50 3/4” 3/4”
SPS-100 1” 3/4”